
2024 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 18, 2024

Kingpin Lanes - Louisville, KY

MEN
2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 Lawrence Tech 175 213 255 248 247 279 182 223 182 247 188 222 2661

2 Webber International 202 226 202 257 221 189 215 226 212 190 248 255 2643

3 Wichita State 194 254 186 189 245 222 196 253 163 221 212 212 2547

4 Calumet 206 211 255 165 192 172 190 231 196 224 215 247 2504

5 SCAD-Savannah 201 159 180 211 186 266 181 193 226 230 222 224 2479

6 Indiana Tech 201 202 169 181 257 221 192 226 193 259 179 186 2466

7 Lindenwood 221 203 266 180 217 201 169 184 166 214 222 215 2458

8 Mount Mercy 170 193 233 177 189 191 194 232 199 255 203 193 2429

8 Midland 181 184 221 229 223 191 153 183 211 172 258 223 2429

10 McKendree 190 180 211 178 172 198 246 235 218 214 181 203 2426

11 Muskingum 174 239 189 213 190 168 159 183 221 191 225 233 2385

12 Marian 173 196 213 201 208 206 221 165 210 203 192 187 2375

13 St. Ambrose 181 170 153 240 236 221 193 177 193 200 197 203 2364

14 Pikeville 175 169 166 191 167 187 165 193 180 224 250 255 2322

15 Wisconsin-Whitewater 176 204 181 259 178 161 187 226 182 180 188 167 2289

16 Grand Canyon 162 161 237 213 193 185 173 149 201 224 224 147 2269

WOMEN
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 SCAD - Savannah 278 227 182 245 158 223 233 258 157 205 208 210 2584

2 Louisiana Tech 181 228 221 216 256 252 194 174 221 266 192 179 2580

3 Mount Mercy 168 214 171 269 209 225 197 241 232 217 190 184 2517

4 Wichita State 170 238 193 174 213 197 223 195 225 190 204 257 2479

5 Tulane 209 162 217 232 201 194 211 185 222 182 230 233 2478

6 North Carolina A&T 222 159 176 209 212 180 236 162 203 256 180 242 2437

7 Duquesne 177 161 202 203 201 202 247 170 206 182 246 222 2419

8 Maryland Eastern Shore 224 178 224 236 230 200 151 195 157 212 196 209 2412

9 Pikeville 183 176 182 179 232 228 189 189 216 193 217 214 2398

10 Sacred Heart 203 187 158 254 211 145 233 178 168 214 258 171 2380

10 Oklahoma Christian 149 184 169 236 172 213 170 215 226 236 204 206 2380

12 Jacksonville State 216 131 161 206 205 196 152 222 198 225 214 223 2349

13 Maryville 159 192 223 183 190 216 188 180 158 245 181 212 2327

14 Saint Xavier 182 153 222 227 162 158 211 164 195 157 185 193 2209

15 Webber International 188 191 147 160 169 183 171 173 213 164 231 214 2204

16 St. Francis 185 190 159 187 181 183 166 177 200 177 200 172 2177

see other page for games 13-24



2024 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 18, 2024

Kingpin Lanes - Louisville, KY
MEN

17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 

BLOCK

GRAND 

TOTAL

1 Webber International 2643 289 224 237 195 204 175 233 204 224 210 200 191 2586 5229

2 Lawrence Tech 2661 193 184 201 233 199 201 225 202 182 177 189 200 2386 5047

3 Indiana Tech 2466 210 186 247 213 209 221 194 267 223 201 192 197 2560 5026

4 Wichita State 2547 235 182 210 162 213 231 206 209 206 232 191 169 2446 4993

5 Mount Mercy 2429 187 257 167 210 179 204 246 198 186 223 204 278 2539 4968

6 SCAD-Savannah 2479 172 214 216 170 264 211 220 163 191 237 215 208 2481 4960

7 Lindenwood 2458 205 160 199 213 223 269 212 191 233 181 160 212 2458 4916

8 Calumet 2504 204 211 214 216 243 258 183 172 194 174 165 163 2397 4901

9 Midland 2429 187 215 143 259 178 205 191 224 180 188 229 178 2377 4806

10 Marian 2375 255 269 173 206 205 173 209 185 187 180 186 198 2426 4801

11 Wisconsin-Whitewater 2289 241 215 204 190 182 173 211 192 203 202 201 235 2449 4738

12 Pikeville 2322 156 171 183 199 180 194 178 247 243 212 226 221 2410 4732

13 St. Ambrose 2364 235 195 183 190 171 190 187 200 214 205 186 169 2325 4689

14 Grand Canyon 2269 226 256 202 201 232 193 185 176 245 144 159 174 2393 4662

15 McKendree 2426 183 205 203 158 205 209 175 188 153 173 183 197 2232 4658

16 Muskingum 2385 199 217 232 180 216 148 171 169 181 155 184 170 2222 4607

WOMEN 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 

BLOCK

GRAND 

TOTAL

1 Mount Mercy 2517 222 244 203 179 182 191 182 259 208 205 246 194 2515 5032

2 SCAD - Savannah 2584 181 160 205 196 214 225 215 245 161 222 195 215 2434 5018

3 Wichita State 2479 226 197 205 219 181 186 219 199 206 204 232 259 2533 5012

4 Jacksonville State 2349 188 257 192 245 181 209 269 265 216 264 185 188 2659 5008

5 Louisiana Tech 2580 192 200 170 192 180 203 223 191 217 192 182 207 2349 4929

6 Maryland Eastern Shore 2412 215 199 219 200 226 203 181 204 255 201 178 214 2495 4907

7 North Carolina A&T 2437 173 201 233 192 149 217 210 192 182 201 257 246 2453 4890

8 Pikeville 2398 213 189 210 215 189 197 227 194 234 197 247 177 2489 4887

9 Maryville 2327 214 215 269 168 202 259 205 163 178 209 230 201 2513 4840

10 Tulane 2478 199 267 177 178 193 243 175 212 155 175 192 187 2353 4831

11 Sacred Heart 2380 224 206 211 195 189 158 235 172 179 188 209 182 2348 4728

12 Oklahoma Christian 2380 144 238 199 171 182 190 179 242 262 148 161 228 2344 4724

13 Saint Xavier 2209 161 215 201 238 197 195 191 200 178 238 195 203 2412 4621

14 Duquesne 2419 162 168 151 186 156 233 171 234 162 179 180 210 2192 4611

15 Webber International 2204 187 227 213 202 196 179 139 208 164 167 227 181 2290 4494

16 St. Francis 2177 180 196 233 116 189 177 182 184 203 170 120 178 2128 4305

See other page for games 1-12 *  Ties for position round are broken by the games 17-20 block total


